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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Balance Sheet As at 04/30/2024

 
ASSET

Current Assets
Cash To Be Deposited 2,500.00
CU - MJ Savings Account 202,232.24
CU - MJ Chequing  Account 53,185.83
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 2,821.85
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,929.11
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00
Total Cash 264,669.03
Accounts Receivable 12,692.23
GST Receivable 1,647.16

Total Current Assets 279,008.42

TOTAL ASSET 279,008.42

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable 426.50
Deferred Revenue 180.00

Total Current Liabilities 606.50

TOTAL LIABILITY 606.50

EQUITY

Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 109,701.77
Current Surplus (Deficit) 168,700.15

Surplus (Deficit) - End 278,401.92

TOTAL EQUITY 278,401.92

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 279,008.42
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing  Account from 04/01/2024 to 04/30/2024

Cheque No.
Cheque
Type Payee Amount

Cheque
Date

Times
Printed

Entered into
system JE# JE Date

There is no data to report.
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 04/01/2024 to 04/30/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr
04/10/2024 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1579 J50 149,025.00 - 149,025.00 Dr
04/10/2024 Bank deposit 268 J51 - 149,025.00 - Dr
04/10/2024 SPRA - Saskatchewan Parks and Re... 1580 J53 37,500.00 - 37,500.00 Dr
04/10/2024 Bank deposit 269 J54 - 37,500.00 - Dr
04/22/2024 Twist of Fate Health and Fitness: 20... 1581 J86 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 270 J87 - 30.00 - Dr
04/22/2024 Swift Current Child Care Centre: 202... 1582 J88 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 9x2 J89 - 30.00 - Dr
04/22/2024 Moose Jaw Cultural Centre: 2024-20... 1583 J90 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 271 J91 - 30.00 - Dr
04/22/2024 Natural Wonders Early Learning Cen... 1584 J92 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 272 J93 - 30.00 - Dr
04/22/2024 Climax Community Museum: 2024-2... 1585 J94 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 273 J95 - 30.00 - Dr
04/19/2024 Claybank Brick Plant Historical Socie... 1586 J99 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
04/19/2024 Grandview Beach, Resort Village of: ... 1587 J100 30.00 - 60.00 Dr
04/19/2024 Success Community Hall Cooperativ... 1588 J101 30.00 - 90.00 Dr
04/19/2024 Swift Current Arts Council: 2024-202... 1589 J103 30.00 - 120.00 Dr
04/19/2024 Holdfast and District Recreation Boar... 1590 J105 30.00 - 150.00 Dr
04/19/2024 Coronach Recreation Board: 2024-2... 1591 J106 60.00 - 210.00 Dr
04/19/2024 McCord & District Recreation Centre ... 1592 J107 30.00 - 240.00 Dr
04/19/2024 Eastend, Town of: 2024-2025 South ... 1593 J109 30.00 - 270.00 Dr
04/19/2024 Burstall Recreation Board: 2024-202... 1594 J111 30.00 - 300.00 Dr
04/19/2024 Bank deposit 274 J112 - 300.00 - Dr
04/22/2024 Windscape Kite Festival: 2024-2025 ... 1595 J116 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 275 J117 - 30.00 - Dr
04/26/2024 SaskSport: 24-25 ICSDG admin fee 1596 J138 2,500.00 - 2,500.00 Dr

189,505.00 187,005.00

10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 62,659.15 Dr
04/10/2024 Bank deposit 268 J51 149,025.00 - 211,684.15 Dr
04/10/2024 Bank deposit 269 J54 37,500.00 - 249,184.15 Dr
04/19/2024 operating funds FundsTransf... J68 - 50,000.00 199,184.15 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 270 J87 30.00 - 199,214.15 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 9x2 J89 30.00 - 199,244.15 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 271 J91 30.00 - 199,274.15 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 272 J93 30.00 - 199,304.15 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 273 J95 30.00 - 199,334.15 Dr
04/19/2024 Bank deposit 274 J112 300.00 - 199,634.15 Dr
04/22/2024 Bank deposit 275 J117 30.00 - 199,664.15 Dr
04/26/2024 correcting the wrong date on a depos... error correct J145 2,500.00 - 202,164.15 Dr
04/30/2024 Interest Income 04/30/2024 J146 68.09 - 202,232.24 Dr

189,573.09 50,000.00

10600 CU - MJ Chequing  Account 35,709.01 Dr
04/03/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J20 - 480.00 35,229.01 Dr
04/03/2024 Conexus Cash J22 - 1.50 35,227.51 Dr
04/03/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J24 - 480.00 34,747.51 Dr
04/03/2024 Conexus Cash J28 - 1.50 34,746.01 Dr
04/03/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J30 - 480.00 34,266.01 Dr
04/03/2024 Conexus Cash J32 - 1.50 34,264.51 Dr
04/01/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J33 - 638.81 33,625.70 Dr
04/01/2024 Conexus Cash J34 - 1.50 33,624.20 Dr
04/02/2024 Ghaloti, Hitinder Kaur Cash J35 - 1,390.00 32,234.20 Dr
04/02/2024 Conexus Cash J36 - 1.50 32,232.70 Dr
04/10/2024 Holdfast Palliser Library Cash J38 - 100.00 32,132.70 Dr
04/10/2024 Conexus Cash J40 - 1.50 32,131.20 Dr
04/10/2024 Moose Jaw Humane Society Cash J42 - 100.00 32,031.20 Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 04/01/2024 to 04/30/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

04/10/2024 Conexus Cash J44 - 1.50 32,029.70 Dr
04/12/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J46 - 71.31 31,958.39 Dr
04/12/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J48 - 6.57 31,951.82 Dr
04/15/2024 Admin Centre Cash J59 - 11,900.36 20,051.46 Dr
04/19/2024 April 2024 MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransf... J66 - 5,890.66 14,160.80 Dr
04/19/2024 April MC reconcile for Brennen FundsTransf... J67 - 102.80 14,058.00 Dr
04/19/2024 operating funds FundsTransf... J68 50,000.00 - 64,058.00 Dr
04/26/2024 South East SCR District Cash J121 - 209.78 63,848.22 Dr
04/26/2024 Conexus Cash J123 - 1.50 63,846.72 Dr
04/26/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J125 - 186.72 63,660.00 Dr
04/26/2024 Conexus Cash J127 - 1.50 63,658.50 Dr
04/26/2024 PitneyWorks Cash J141 - 52.50 63,606.00 Dr
04/30/2024 Admin Centre Cash J143 - 10,420.17 53,185.83 Dr

50,000.00 32,523.18

10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00 Dr
04/06/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J131 - 50.00 2,950.00 Dr
04/16/2024 The Flats Cash J133 - 100.21 2,849.79 Dr
04/27/2024 Walmart Cash J135 - 27.94 2,821.85 Dr

- 178.15

10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 2,000.00 Dr
04/11/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J148 - 32.21 1,967.79 Dr
04/19/2024 Chopped Leaf Cash J150 - 38.68 1,929.11 Dr

- 70.89

10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00 Dr

10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr

11000 Investments - Dr

12000 Accounts Receivable 11,822.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Swift Current, City of 1607 J1 60.00 - 11,882.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Shaunavon, Town of 1608 J2 30.00 - 11,912.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Leader, Town of 1609 J3 30.00 - 11,942.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Waldeck Recreation Board 1610 J4 30.00 - 11,972.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Bengough Municipal Parks, Rec, and... 1611 J5 30.00 - 12,002.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Eastend Historical Museum 1612 J6 30.00 - 12,032.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Gull Lake, Town of 1613 J7 30.00 - 12,062.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Friends of the St. Victor Petroglyphs ... 1614 J8 30.00 - 12,092.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Maple Creek, Town of 1616 J10 30.00 - 12,122.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Natural Wonders Early Learning Cen... 1617 J11 30.00 - 12,152.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Grandview Beach, Resort Village of 1618 J12 30.00 - 12,182.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Thomson Lake Regional Park 1619 J13 60.00 - 12,242.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Morse Recreation Board 1620 J14 30.00 - 12,272.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Ponteix Recreation Board 1621 J15 30.00 - 12,302.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Success Community Hall Cooperative 1622 J16 30.00 - 12,332.23 Dr
04/12/2024 Tugaske Rec Board 1615 J18 60.00 - 12,392.23 Dr
04/10/2024 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1623 J49 149,025.00 - 161,417.23 Dr
04/10/2024 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1579 J50 - 149,025.00 12,392.23 Dr
04/01/2024 SPRA - Saskatchewan Parks and Re... 1624 J52 37,500.00 - 49,892.23 Dr
04/10/2024 SPRA - Saskatchewan Parks and Re... 1580 J53 - 37,500.00 12,392.23 Dr
04/22/2024 McCord & District Recreation Centre ... 1625 J71 30.00 - 12,422.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Coronach Recreation Board 1626 J72 60.00 - 12,482.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Moose Jaw, City of 1627 J73 30.00 - 12,512.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Sukanen Ship Pioneer Village and M... 1628 J74 30.00 - 12,542.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Tugaske Library 1629 J75 30.00 - 12,572.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Swift Current Child Care Centre 1630 J76 30.00 - 12,602.23 Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 04/01/2024 to 04/30/2024
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

04/22/2024 Twist of Fate Health and Fitness 1631 J77 30.00 - 12,632.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Moose Jaw Cultural Centre 1632 J78 30.00 - 12,662.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Rockglen Recreation Board 1633 J79 30.00 - 12,692.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Vanguard and District Recreation Bo... 1634 J80 30.00 - 12,722.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Ogema Regional Park Authority 1635 J81 30.00 - 12,752.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Climax Community Museum 1636 J82 30.00 - 12,782.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Seniors Centre Without Walls SK 1637 J83 60.00 - 12,842.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Assiniboia and District Arts Council 1638 J84 30.00 - 12,872.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Twist of Fate Health and Fitness: 20... 1581 J86 - 30.00 12,842.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Swift Current Child Care Centre: 202... 1582 J88 - 30.00 12,812.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Moose Jaw Cultural Centre: 2024-20... 1583 J90 - 30.00 12,782.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Natural Wonders Early Learning Cen... 1584 J92 - 30.00 12,752.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Climax Community Museum: 2024-2... 1585 J94 - 30.00 12,722.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Claybank Brick Plant Historical Society 1640 J98 30.00 - 12,752.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Claybank Brick Plant Historical Socie... 1586 J99 - 30.00 12,722.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Grandview Beach, Resort Village of: ... 1587 J100 - 30.00 12,692.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Success Community Hall Cooperativ... 1588 J101 - 30.00 12,662.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Swift Current Arts Council: 2024-202... 1589 J103 - 30.00 12,632.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Holdfast and District Recreation Board 1642 J104 30.00 - 12,662.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Holdfast and District Recreation Boar... 1590 J105 - 30.00 12,632.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Coronach Recreation Board: 2024-2... 1591 J106 - 60.00 12,572.23 Dr
04/19/2024 McCord & District Recreation Centre ... 1592 J107 - 30.00 12,542.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Eastend, Town of 1643 J108 30.00 - 12,572.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Eastend, Town of: 2024-2025 South ... 1593 J109 - 30.00 12,542.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Burstall Recreation Board 1644 J110 30.00 - 12,572.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Burstall Recreation Board: 2024-202... 1594 J111 - 30.00 12,542.23 Dr
04/19/2024 Swift Current Arts Council 1641 J114 30.00 - 12,572.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Windscape Kite Festival 1645 J115 30.00 - 12,602.23 Dr
04/22/2024 Windscape Kite Festival: 2024-2025 ... 1595 J116 - 30.00 12,572.23 Dr
04/23/2024 Briercrest Recreation Board 1646 J119 60.00 - 12,632.23 Dr
04/26/2024 Avonlea Recreation Board 1647 J128 30.00 - 12,662.23 Dr
04/26/2024 Val Marie, Village of 1648 J129 30.00 - 12,692.23 Dr
04/26/2024 SaskSport 1649 J137 2,500.00 - 15,192.23 Dr
04/26/2024 SaskSport: 24-25 ICSDG admin fee 1596 J138 - 2,500.00 12,692.23 Dr

190,375.00 189,505.00

12500 GST Receivable 1,623.61 Dr
04/12/2024 Success Office Systems 414142 J45 1.61 - 1,625.22 Dr
04/12/2024 Success Office Systems 414143 J47 0.15 - 1,625.37 Dr
04/15/2024 Admin Centre April 15, 2024 J58 0.75 - 1,626.12 Dr
04/01/2024 1025047316, PitneyBowes - Ink MC CS #7564 J60 2.60 - 1,628.72 Dr
04/01/2024 4/1/24, Staples Business Depot On-L... MC CS #7564 J61 6.78 - 1,635.50 Dr
04/03/2024 455872594, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J63 1.74 - 1,637.24 Dr
04/09/2024 515001011, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J64 3.07 - 1,640.31 Dr
04/11/2024 survey 2024, Canada Post - On-Line MC CS #7564 J65 0.86 - 1,641.17 Dr
04/16/2024 The Flats 4-16-24 J132 1.85 - 1,643.02 Dr
04/27/2024 Walmart 4-27-24 J134 0.63 - 1,643.65 Dr
04/03/2024 PitneyWorks 4-3-24 J140 1.25 - 1,644.90 Dr
04/30/2024 Admin Centre April 30, 2024 J142 0.57 - 1,645.47 Dr
04/11/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 4-11-24 J147 0.77 - 1,646.24 Dr
04/19/2024 Chopped Leaf 4-19-24 J149 0.92 - 1,647.16 Dr

23.55 -

13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr

13200 Prepaid Expenses - Dr

21000 Accounts Payable 3,492.28 Cr
04/03/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth cell 24-25 J19 - 480.00 3,972.28 Cr
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04/03/2024 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J20 480.00 - 3,492.28 Cr
04/03/2024 Conexus Heatcoat 4/... J21 - 1.50 3,493.78 Cr
04/03/2024 Conexus Cash J22 1.50 - 3,492.28 Cr
04/03/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen cell 24-25 J23 - 480.00 3,972.28 Cr
04/03/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J24 480.00 - 3,492.28 Cr
04/03/2024 Conexus Ronovsky 4/... J27 - 1.50 3,493.78 Cr
04/03/2024 Conexus Cash J28 1.50 - 3,492.28 Cr
04/03/2024 Saas, Christie cell 24-25 J29 - 480.00 3,972.28 Cr
04/03/2024 Saas, Christie Cash J30 480.00 - 3,492.28 Cr
04/03/2024 Conexus Saas 4/3/24 J31 - 1.50 3,493.78 Cr
04/03/2024 Conexus Cash J32 1.50 - 3,492.28 Cr
04/01/2024 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J33 638.81 - 2,853.47 Cr
04/01/2024 Conexus Cash J34 1.50 - 2,851.97 Cr
04/02/2024 Ghaloti, Hitinder Kaur Cash J35 1,390.00 - 1,461.97 Cr
04/02/2024 Conexus Cash J36 1.50 - 1,460.47 Cr
04/10/2024 Holdfast Palliser Library 2024 survey J37 - 100.00 1,560.47 Cr
04/10/2024 Holdfast Palliser Library Cash J38 100.00 - 1,460.47 Cr
04/10/2024 Conexus Holdfast 4/1... J39 - 1.50 1,461.97 Cr
04/10/2024 Conexus Cash J40 1.50 - 1,460.47 Cr
04/10/2024 Moose Jaw Humane Society 2024 survey J41 - 100.00 1,560.47 Cr
04/10/2024 Moose Jaw Humane Society Cash J42 100.00 - 1,460.47 Cr
04/10/2024 Conexus MJHS 4/10/24 J43 - 1.50 1,461.97 Cr
04/10/2024 Conexus Cash J44 1.50 - 1,460.47 Cr
04/12/2024 Success Office Systems 414142 J45 - 71.31 1,531.78 Cr
04/12/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J46 71.31 - 1,460.47 Cr
04/12/2024 Success Office Systems 414143 J47 - 6.57 1,467.04 Cr
04/12/2024 Success Office Systems Cash J48 6.57 - 1,460.47 Cr
04/15/2024 Admin Centre April 15, 2024 J58 - 10,841.39 12,301.86 Cr
04/15/2024 Admin Centre Cash J59 11,900.36 - 401.50 Cr
04/01/2024 SaskSport Inc 4342-078 J69 - 25.00 426.50 Cr
04/22/2024 South East SCR District 11 J120 - 209.78 636.28 Cr
04/26/2024 South East SCR District Cash J121 209.78 - 426.50 Cr
04/26/2024 Conexus South East11 J122 - 1.50 428.00 Cr
04/26/2024 Conexus Cash J123 1.50 - 426.50 Cr
04/26/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen to 4/20/24 J124 - 186.72 613.22 Cr
04/26/2024 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J125 186.72 - 426.50 Cr
04/26/2024 Conexus BR 4/26/24 J126 - 1.50 428.00 Cr
04/26/2024 Conexus Cash J127 1.50 - 426.50 Cr
04/06/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 4-6-24 J130 - 50.00 476.50 Cr
04/06/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J131 50.00 - 426.50 Cr
04/16/2024 The Flats 4-16-24 J132 - 100.21 526.71 Cr
04/16/2024 The Flats Cash J133 100.21 - 426.50 Cr
04/27/2024 Walmart 4-27-24 J134 - 27.94 454.44 Cr
04/27/2024 Walmart Cash J135 27.94 - 426.50 Cr
04/03/2024 PitneyWorks 4-3-24 J140 - 52.50 479.00 Cr
04/26/2024 PitneyWorks Cash J141 52.50 - 426.50 Cr
04/30/2024 Admin Centre April 30, 2024 J142 - 10,420.17 10,846.67 Cr
04/30/2024 Admin Centre Cash J143 10,420.17 - 426.50 Cr
04/11/2024 Moose Jaw Coop 4-11-24 J147 - 32.21 458.71 Cr
04/11/2024 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J148 32.21 - 426.50 Cr
04/19/2024 Chopped Leaf 4-19-24 J149 - 38.68 465.18 Cr
04/19/2024 Chopped Leaf Cash J150 38.68 - 426.50 Cr

26,778.76 23,712.98

22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 5,187.15 Cr
04/01/2024 1025047316, PitneyBowes - Ink MC CS #7564 J60 - 115.42 5,302.57 Cr
04/01/2024 4/1/24, Staples Business Depot On-L... MC CS #7564 J61 - 300.78 5,603.35 Cr
04/02/2024 701-1548213-4061869, Amazon MC CS #7564 J62 - 50.00 5,653.35 Cr
04/03/2024 455872594, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J63 - 72.68 5,726.03 Cr
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04/09/2024 515001011, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J64 - 128.95 5,854.98 Cr
04/11/2024 survey 2024, Canada Post - On-Line MC CS #7564 J65 - 35.68 5,890.66 Cr
04/19/2024 April 2024 MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransf... J66 5,890.66 - - Cr

5,890.66 703.51

22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 - Cr

22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 - Cr

22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 102.80 Cr
04/19/2024 April MC reconcile for Brennen FundsTransf... J67 102.80 - - Cr

24500 Deposits on income - Cr

24600 Deferred Revenue 330.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Swift Current, City of 1607 J1 - 30.00 360.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Thomson Lake Regional Park 1619 J13 - 30.00 390.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Tugaske Rec Board 1615 J18 - 30.00 420.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 330.00 - 90.00 Cr
04/22/2024 Coronach Recreation Board 1626 J72 - 30.00 120.00 Cr
04/22/2024 Seniors Centre Without Walls SK 1637 J83 - 30.00 150.00 Cr
04/23/2024 Briercrest Recreation Board 1646 J119 - 30.00 180.00 Cr

330.00 180.00

35600 Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 109,701.77 Cr

40100 SLTF - Annual Funding - Cr
04/10/2024 SLTF - Saskatchewan Lotteries Trust... 1623 J49 - 149,025.00 149,025.00 Cr

40150 SLTF - Other - Cr

41050 Federal Government Grant - Cr

41060 Summer Students - Cr

41150 Provincial Government Grant - Cr

41160 CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy - Cr

41170 CIF-Summer Grant - Cr

41180 CIF-Annual - Cr

41190 Provincial Summer Student - Cr

41300 SPRA - Cr

41310 SPRA - Advocacy - Cr

41320 SPRA - Grants - Cr

41340 SPRA - SOGO - Cr

41350 SPRA - EMSI - Cr
04/01/2024 SPRA - Saskatchewan Parks and Re... 1624 J52 - 37,500.00 37,500.00 Cr

41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support - Cr
04/26/2024 SaskSport 1649 J137 - 2,500.00 2,500.00 Cr
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41510 SSI-Grants - Cr

41630 Other Grants - Cr

42050 Self Help - Membership Fees - Cr
04/12/2024 Swift Current, City of 1607 J1 - 30.00 30.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Shaunavon, Town of 1608 J2 - 30.00 60.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Leader, Town of 1609 J3 - 30.00 90.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Waldeck Recreation Board 1610 J4 - 30.00 120.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Bengough Municipal Parks, Rec, and... 1611 J5 - 30.00 150.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Eastend Historical Museum 1612 J6 - 30.00 180.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Gull Lake, Town of 1613 J7 - 30.00 210.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Friends of the St. Victor Petroglyphs ... 1614 J8 - 30.00 240.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Maple Creek, Town of 1616 J10 - 30.00 270.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Natural Wonders Early Learning Cen... 1617 J11 - 30.00 300.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Grandview Beach, Resort Village of 1618 J12 - 30.00 330.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Thomson Lake Regional Park 1619 J13 - 30.00 360.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Morse Recreation Board 1620 J14 - 30.00 390.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Ponteix Recreation Board 1621 J15 - 30.00 420.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Success Community Hall Cooperative 1622 J16 - 30.00 450.00 Cr
04/12/2024 Tugaske Rec Board 1615 J18 - 30.00 480.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 510.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 540.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 570.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 600.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 630.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 660.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 690.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 720.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 750.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 780.00 Cr
04/12/2024 move pre-paid memebrships to expe... new year adj J55 - 30.00 810.00 Cr
04/22/2024 McCord & District Recreation Centre ... 1625 J71 - 30.00 840.00 Cr
04/22/2024 Coronach Recreation Board 1626 J72 - 30.00 870.00 Cr
04/22/2024 Moose Jaw, City of 1627 J73 - 30.00 900.00 Cr
04/22/2024 Sukanen Ship Pioneer Village and M... 1628 J74 - 30.00 930.00 Cr
04/22/2024 Tugaske Library 1629 J75 - 30.00 960.00 Cr
04/22/2024 Swift Current Child Care Centre 1630 J76 - 30.00 990.00 Cr
04/22/2024 Twist of Fate Health and Fitness 1631 J77 - 30.00 1,020.00 Cr
04/22/2024 Moose Jaw Cultural Centre 1632 J78 - 30.00 1,050.00 Cr
